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ISF U15 World School sports games
Belgrade, 13. - 16.9.2021

Event 13 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
14.9.2021 - 10:00 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts

1. POPOVIC, Petar 06 SRB 25.01 584 Q
2. MIKHAILAU, Raman 06 BLR 25.18 572 Q
3. BYCHKOU, Ilya 06 BLR 25.29 565 Q
4. HONCHARENKO, Oleksandr 06 UKR 25.44 555 Q
5. PUCEK, Richard 06 SVK 25.81 531 Q
6. SURESH BABU, Vishwathan 06 IND 25.94 523 Q
7. CARSKY, Hugo 07 SVK 26.02 518 Q
8. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 SRB 26.20 508 Q
9. SOOSAAR, Andreas 06 EST 26.39 497 R

10. NAMDOLRYAN GURUNG, Tenzin 06 NEP 26.44 494 R
11. KESKUELA, Siim 07 EST 26.50 491
12. PANDEY, Pranjal 07 UAE 26.60 485
13. HANSRAJ THAKUR, Viivaan 07 IND 28.50 394
14. FAVOUR SIIMA, Birungi Shane 06 UGA 28.54 393
15. RUST, Kai 06 USA 29.14 369
16. PECK, Ariel 07 USA 29.38 360
17. TAMRAKAR, Ajal Kaji 08 NEP 29.46 357
18. SUDHEER, Sridath 06 UAE 30.36 326

Event 14 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
14.9.2021 - 10:05 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts

1. HRNCAROVA, Alexandra 06 SVK 26.91 680 Q
2. MANIKO, Nikol 06 UKR 27.05 670 Q
3. YERMISHYNA, Anastasiia 06 UKR 27.10 666 Q
4. VASILEVICH, Maryna 06 BLR 27.57 632 Q
5. SZASZOVA, Miriama 07 SVK 27.64 628 Q
6. ZAMOSTSIK, Viktoryia 06 BLR 27.92 609 Q
7. LAZORISAK, Abigail 07 USA 28.30 585 Q
8. DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona 06 SRB 28.31 584 Q
9. SALU, Egle 07 EST 28.71 560 R

10. KOVERAITE, Ugne 06 USA 29.00 543 R
11. KARIMAH, Katemba 07 UGA 29.18 533
12. VEERENDRA KUMAR, Ridhima 07 IND 29.23 531
13. HALJASTE, Heleriin 07 EST 29.62 510
14. TANDUKAR, Anushiya 06 NEP 30.04 489
15. THRIVIKRAM NIKAM, Lakshmi 06 IND 30.34 474
16. BANGERA, Kiara 06 IND 33.07 366
17. CONTRERAS LOPEZ, Rosinely 08 MEX 33.28 359
18. ALMORIE SOPHIA, Nagayi Elizabeth 06 UGA 33.51 352
19. GALICIA LEON, Nayma Camila 07 MEX 33.62 348
20. MULKI SUJEET, Tvisha 07 UAE 33.77 344
21. GHAZI, Arisha 07 UAE 34.35 327
22. PHAIJU, Tejashwee 06 NEP 42.19 176

CHITRAKAR, Tisa 07 NEP 42.19 176



https://live.swimrankings.net/30725/
Splash Meet Manager, 11.70511 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 14.9.2021 22:09 - Page 2

ISF U15 World School sports games
Belgrade, 13. - 16.9.2021

Event 15 Men, 100m Backstroke Open
14.9.2021 - 10:11 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

1. SHARMA PARAMESWAR, Vissesh06 UAE 1:00.33 634 Q 28.96 31.37
2. NECHYDYUK, Maksym 06 UKR 1:00.75 621 Q 28.78 31.97
3. NIASIUK, Andrei 06 BLR 1:02.40 573 Q 29.79 32.61
4. TOMING, Jakob 07 EST 1:02.94 559 Q 30.37 32.57
5. VAN WYK, Daniel 06 SVK 1:04.37 522 Q 30.92 33.45
6. PUTNIK, Lav 06 SRB 1:05.43 497 Q 32.61 32.82
7. MANI, Akash 06 IND 1:05.51 495 Q 31.90 33.61
8. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 SRB 1:05.67 492 Q 31.88 33.79
9. ADAMEK, Lukas 06 SVK 1:05.72 491 R 31.73 33.99

10. OTT, Karl-Eric 08 EST 1:06.27 478 R 31.17 35.10
11. KRISHNAN PRABHU, Rishabh06 UAE 1:06.94 464 32.29 34.65
12. SURESH BABU, Vishwathan 06 IND 1:08.63 431 32.86 35.77
13. NAMDOLRYAN GURUNG, Tenzin06 NEP 1:09.58 413 33.92 35.66
14. SHRESTHA, Jaden 08 NEP 1:17.61 298 36.61 41.00
15. GREENE, Daniel 07 USA 1:17.80 296 35.71 42.09

DSQ MATHIS, Jeremiah 06 USA 1:10.32 32.63 37.69
SW 6.2

Event 16 Women, 100m Backstroke Open
14.9.2021 - 10:17 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

1. MISUTHOVA, Daniela 06 SVK 1:06.54 647 Q 32.38 34.16
2. KARANIKOLOVA, Kateryna 06 UKR 1:07.40 623 Q 32.61 34.79
3. VEERENDRA KUMAR, Ridhima07 IND 1:07.57 618 Q 32.92 34.65
4. ZAHOROVSKA, Anna 07 UKR 1:08.25 600 Q 32.82 35.43
5. MALVA, Marii 07 EST 1:08.78 586 Q 33.44 35.34
6. MERIMAA, Mirtel 08 EST 1:09.63 565 Q 33.86 35.77
7. ASHUTOSH JOSHI, Palak 06 IND 1:09.81 560 Q 33.81 36.00
8. BAYESHKA, Darya 07 BLR 1:10.26 550 Q 33.76 36.50
9. LILIC, Lara 06 SRB 1:10.30 549 R 36.40 33.90

10. GRUCHALAKOVA, Laura 06 SVK 1:11.00 533 R 34.27 36.73
11. HUSARIK, Dagmar 06 SRB 1:14.99 452 35.64 39.35
12. SHETTY PRADEEP, Suvali 07 UAE 1:15.10 450 36.70 38.40
13. TAVAKOL, Farah 06 USA 1:19.91 373 38.43 41.48
14. GALICIA LEON, Nayma Camila07 MEX 1:24.33 318 41.12 43.21
15. PALAFOX CHUMACERO, Barbara08 MEX 1:24.56 315 40.20 44.36
16. GHAZI, Arisha 07 UAE 1:25.39 306 41.07 44.32
17. KOVERAITE, Ugne 06 USA 1:25.91 300 39.66 46.25
18. K C, Yatra 06 NEP 1:35.62 218 47.36 48.26

Event 17 Men, 50m Breaststroke Open
14.9.2021 - 10:26 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts
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ISF U15 World School sports games
Belgrade, 13. - 16.9.2021

Event 17, Men, 50m Breaststroke, Prelim

1. NAUMCHYK, Yauheni 06 BLR 30.08 642 Q
2. SUROVIKIN, Tymofii 06 UKR 30.34 625 Q
3. ALTEBERG, Artjom 06 EST 32.44 511 Q
4. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 SRB 32.54 507 Q
5. PRAKASH ARYA, Indra 06 IND 33.43 467 Q
6. SOOSAAR, Andreas 06 EST 33.96 446 Q
7. LEDBETTER, Jordan 06 USA 34.30 433 Q
8. RAGHAVAN, Karan 06 UAE 35.89 377 Q
9. FAVOUR SIIMA, Birungi Shane 06 UGA 36.56 357 R

10. MAHARJAN, Alvin 07 NEP 36.59 356 R
11. GHEEWALA, Khaiz Cyrus 08 UAE 37.05 343
12. OLETY, Athish Kiran 08 IND 38.58 304
13. RUST, Kai 06 USA 39.96 273
14. SHRESTHA, Jaden 08 NEP 40.33 266

Event 18 Women, 50m Breaststroke Open
14.9.2021 - 10:30 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts

1. SALU, Egle 07 EST 33.45 678 Q
2. BUKVIC, Martina 06 SRB 33.69 664 Q
3. SULEIMANOVA, Roksolana 07 UKR 33.78 659 Q
4. SHVED, Karyna 06 BLR 34.59 614 Q
5. HRNCAROVA, Alexandra 06 SVK 35.11 587 Q
6. GRUCHALAKOVA, Laura 06 SVK 36.99 502 Q
7. ANTONY, Vanessa 07 UAE 38.00 463 Q
8. MATHUR, Stuti 06 UAE 38.98 429 Q
9. CHERNYSHCHUK, Valeriia 08 UKR 39.06 426 R

10. KARIMAH, Katemba 07 UGA 39.45 413 R
11. SATISHWAR, Srishti 06 IND 40.39 385
12. KOVERAITE, Ugne 06 USA 43.58 307
13. ZEMPOALTECA PEREZ, Pamela 07 MEX 44.12 295
14. CONTRERAS LOPEZ, Rosinely 08 MEX 44.37 290
15. MAHARJAN, Palistha 07 NEP 46.81 247

Event 19 Men, 200m Butterfly Open
14.9.2021 - 10:34 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

1. KOTENKO, Mykola 07 UKR 2:11.44 597 Q 28.64 33.09 34.91 34.80
2. VENKATESH, Anand Amogh06 UAE 2:23.04 463 Q 32.69 35.85 37.31 37.19
3. PUCEK, Richard 06 SVK 2:28.42 415 Q 30.78 38.30 40.42 38.92
4. JAYAKRISHNAN, Sidharth06 UAE 2:32.03 386 Q 32.38 36.74 40.66 42.25
5. KESKUELA, Siim 07 EST 2:34.76 366 Q 33.53 39.39 41.22 40.62
6. GOGOI, Khyatimonta 07 IND 2:48.59 283 Q 32.21 39.55 47.26 49.57
7. OTT, Karl-Eric 08 EST 2:51.66 268 Q 34.74 41.87 48.99 46.06
8. REDDY, Daksh Cheemalapati06 IND 3:10.19 197 Q 37.38 49.11 51.99 51.71
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ISF U15 World School sports games
Belgrade, 13. - 16.9.2021

Event 20 Women, 200m Butterfly Open
14.9.2021 - 10:38 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

1. AFANASIEVA, Tetiana 08 UKR 2:28.86 547 Q 33.64 36.52 40.50 38.20
2. BANGERA, Kiara 06 IND 2:29.58 540 Q 33.45 39.04 37.27 39.82
3. CHROMIAKOVA, Lea 06 SVK 2:29.62 539 Q 33.09 38.07 38.65 39.81
4. RITHIKA, Bangalore Mahesh07 IND 2:39.99 441 Q 43.50 41.72
5. HALJASTE, Heleriin 07 EST 2:46.03 394 Q 37.89 41.04 43.79 43.31
6. MALARVIZHI BHARANIDHARAN, H.07 UAE 2:50.98 361 Q 33.49 42.89 46.96 47.64
7. PALAFOX CHUMACERO, B.08 MEX 3:03.04 294 Q 38.12 45.15 50.85 48.92

DSQ LAZORISAK, Abigail 07 USA 3:00.00 39.20 46.89 46.03 47.88
SW 83

Event 21 Men, 400m Freestyle Open
14.9.2021 - 10:46 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts

1. RUBLOV, Yan 07 UKR 4:19.69 608 Q
50m: 30.05 30.05 150m: 1:36.00 33.14 250m: 2:42.65 33.34 350m: 3:48.17 32.26

100m: 1:02.86 32.81 200m: 2:09.31 33.31 300m: 3:15.91 33.26 400m: 4:19.69 31.52

2. DHANANJAYA, Pavan 07 IND 4:23.68 581 Q
50m: 30.63 30.63 150m: 1:38.03 33.81 250m: 2:45.24 33.53 350m: 3:52.64 33.32

100m: 1:04.22 33.59 200m: 2:11.71 33.68 300m: 3:19.32 34.08 400m: 4:23.68 31.04

3. MIKHAILAU, Raman 06 BLR 4:25.41 570 Q
50m: 30.18 30.18 150m: 1:38.24 34.16 250m: 2:46.57 34.14 350m: 3:53.58 33.50

100m: 1:04.08 33.90 200m: 2:12.43 34.19 300m: 3:20.08 33.51 400m: 4:25.41 31.83

4. VENKATESH, Anand Amogh 06 UAE 4:25.73 568 Q
50m: 30.65 30.65 150m: 1:37.83 33.72 250m: 2:45.53 33.98 350m: 3:53.25 33.61

100m: 1:04.11 33.46 200m: 2:11.55 33.72 300m: 3:19.64 34.11 400m: 4:25.73 32.48

5. VAN WYK, Daniel 06 SVK 4:29.87 542 Q
50m: 30.26 30.26 150m: 1:38.03 34.02 250m: 2:46.71 34.35 350m: 3:55.59 34.63

100m: 1:04.01 33.75 200m: 2:12.36 34.33 300m: 3:20.96 34.25 400m: 4:29.87 34.28

6. RANNIK, Kristo 06 EST 4:30.76 536 Q
50m: 29.35 29.35 150m: 1:37.70 34.59 250m: 2:47.50 35.08 350m: 3:58.92 35.89

100m: 1:03.11 33.76 200m: 2:12.42 34.72 300m: 3:23.03 35.53 400m: 4:30.76 31.84

7. SCRIPCARIU, Nicholas 06 USA 4:30.97 535 Q
50m: 30.12 30.12 150m: 1:37.33 33.80 250m: 2:46.67 34.87 350m: 3:57.39 34.95

100m: 1:03.53 33.41 200m: 2:11.80 34.47 300m: 3:22.44 35.77 400m: 4:30.97 33.58

8. MANJUNATH HIREMAGALUR, Prashans06 IND 4:40.08 485 Q
50m: 32.09 32.09 150m: 1:40.36 34.70 250m: 2:51.70 35.93 350m: 4:04.37 36.36

100m: 1:05.66 33.57 200m: 2:15.77 35.41 300m: 3:28.01 36.31 400m: 4:40.08 35.71

9. KAFUMBE, John 06 UGA 4:40.31 483 R
50m: 30.93 30.93 150m: 1:41.88 35.94 250m: 2:55.58 37.19 350m: 4:06.78 34.64

100m: 1:05.94 35.01 200m: 2:18.39 36.51 300m: 3:32.14 36.56 400m: 4:40.31 33.53

10. CARSKY, Hugo 07 SVK 4:48.01 446 R
50m: 31.96 31.96 150m: 1:43.27 37.17 250m: 2:55.98 36.63 350m: 4:10.21 36.56

100m: 1:06.10 34.14 200m: 2:19.35 36.08 300m: 3:33.65 37.67 400m: 4:48.01 37.80

11. SAMMEL, Robert 06 EST 4:56.68 408
50m: 32.11 32.11 150m: 1:44.31 37.71 250m: 3:05.15 42.01 350m: 4:19.47 38.96

100m: 1:06.60 34.49 200m: 2:23.14 38.83 300m: 3:40.51 35.36 400m: 4:56.68 37.21

12. SUDHEER, Sridath 06 UAE 5:06.41 370
50m: 33.11 33.11 150m: 1:49.73 39.50 250m: 3:09.25 39.51 350m: 4:28.45 39.14

100m: 1:10.23 37.12 200m: 2:29.74 40.01 300m: 3:49.31 40.06 400m: 5:06.41 37.96
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ISF U15 World School sports games
Belgrade, 13. - 16.9.2021

Event 21, Men, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

13. MATHIS, Jeremiah 06 USA 5:10.65 355
50m: 31.67 31.67 150m: 1:47.24 38.91 250m: 3:07.52 40.06 350m: 4:29.82 40.86

100m: 1:08.33 36.66 200m: 2:27.46 40.22 300m: 3:48.96 41.44 400m: 5:10.65 40.83

Event 22 Women, 400m Freestyle Open
14.9.2021 - 10:59 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts

1. BUKVIC, Martina 06 SRB 4:40.45 599 Q
50m: 31.34 31.34 150m: 1:42.30 36.01 250m: 2:55.17 36.87 350m: 4:05.91 35.22

100m: 1:06.29 34.95 200m: 2:18.30 36.00 300m: 3:30.69 35.52 400m: 4:40.45 34.54

2. ZEVINA, Oleksandra 06 UKR 4:41.12 595 Q
50m: 33.53 33.53 150m: 1:45.64 36.19 250m: 2:56.39 34.74 350m: 4:06.92 35.56

100m: 1:09.45 35.92 200m: 2:21.65 36.01 300m: 3:31.36 34.97 400m: 4:41.12 34.20

3. BANGERA, Kiara 06 IND 4:43.08 582 Q
50m: 34.11 34.11 150m: 1:44.88 35.46 250m: 2:59.05 37.72 350m: 4:08.84 35.25

100m: 1:09.42 35.31 200m: 2:21.33 36.45 300m: 3:33.59 34.54 400m: 4:43.08 34.24

4. CHERNYSHCHUK, Valeriia 08 UKR 4:45.76 566 Q
50m: 32.62 32.62 150m: 1:44.71 36.38 250m: 2:58.30 37.14 350m: 4:10.93 35.80

100m: 1:08.33 35.71 200m: 2:21.16 36.45 300m: 3:35.13 36.83 400m: 4:45.76 34.83

5. GROZAJOVA, Lea 07 SVK 4:48.41 551 Q
50m: 32.24 32.24 150m: 1:44.40 36.50 250m: 2:58.45 37.12 350m: 4:12.23 36.93

100m: 1:07.90 35.66 200m: 2:21.33 36.93 300m: 3:35.30 36.85 400m: 4:48.41 36.18

6. SZASZOVA, Miriama 07 SVK 4:50.38 539 Q
50m: 31.78 31.78 150m: 1:42.89 36.09 250m: 2:57.01 37.41 350m: 4:13.35 38.12

100m: 1:06.80 35.02 200m: 2:19.60 36.71 300m: 3:35.23 38.22 400m: 4:50.38 37.03

7. CHAVIS, Paulina 06 USA 4:53.50 522 Q
50m: 33.21 33.21 150m: 1:46.12 36.92 250m: 3:01.41 37.68 350m: 4:17.38 37.87

100m: 1:09.20 35.99 200m: 2:23.73 37.61 300m: 3:39.51 38.10 400m: 4:53.50 36.12

8. TSAERO, Grete 06 EST 4:57.73 500 Q
50m: 33.82 33.82 150m: 1:48.33 37.73 250m: 3:05.01 38.52 350m: 4:21.93 37.74

100m: 1:10.60 36.78 200m: 2:26.49 38.16 300m: 3:44.19 39.18 400m: 4:57.73 35.80

9. LAZORISAK, Abigail 07 USA 4:57.74 500 R
50m: 34.49 34.49 150m: 1:52.45 39.30 250m: 3:09.33 37.68 350m: 4:24.53 36.95

100m: 1:13.15 38.66 200m: 2:31.65 39.20 300m: 3:47.58 38.25 400m: 4:57.74 33.21

10. THRIVIKRAM NIKAM, Lakshmi 06 IND 5:02.48 477 R
50m: 33.54 33.54 150m: 1:48.69 38.78 250m: 3:08.11 40.04 350m: 4:26.27 38.26

100m: 1:09.91 36.37 200m: 2:28.07 39.38 300m: 3:48.01 39.90 400m: 5:02.48 36.21

11. RITHIKA, Bangalore Mahesh 07 IND 5:08.41 450
50m: 34.13 34.13 150m: 1:52.74 40.22 250m: 3:11.76 39.46 350m: 4:30.86 39.23

100m: 1:12.52 38.39 200m: 2:32.30 39.56 300m: 3:51.63 39.87 400m: 5:08.41 37.55

12. ZEMPOALTECA PEREZ, Pamela 07 MEX 5:09.71 445
50m: 33.21 33.21 150m: 1:51.03 40.11 250m: 3:11.20 39.63 350m: 4:31.47 40.06

100m: 1:10.92 37.71 200m: 2:31.57 40.54 300m: 3:51.41 40.21 400m: 5:09.71 38.24

13. MUTHYALA SURESH, Samiksha 06 UAE 5:16.47 417
50m: 35.90 35.90 150m: 1:55.13 40.26 250m: 3:15.83 39.51 350m: 4:37.33 40.82

100m: 1:14.87 38.97 200m: 2:36.32 41.19 300m: 3:56.51 40.68 400m: 5:16.47 39.14

14. PALAFOX CHUMACERO, Barbara 08 MEX 5:35.65 349
50m: 52.44 52.44 150m: 2:03.07 45.63 250m: 3:26.95 41.84 350m: 4:54.51 46.30

100m: 1:17.44 25.00 200m: 2:45.11 42.04 300m: 4:08.21 41.26 400m: 5:35.65 41.14
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ISF U15 World School sports games
Belgrade, 13. - 16.9.2021

Event 22, Women, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

15. MULKI SUJEET, Tvisha 07 UAE 5:54.40 297
50m: 35.77 35.77 150m: 2:02.67 45.58 250m: 3:35.82 46.67 350m: 5:09.22 46.41

100m: 1:17.09 41.32 200m: 2:49.15 46.48 300m: 4:22.81 46.99 400m: 5:54.40 45.18

Event 23 Men, 4 x 100m Medley Open
14.9.2021 - 11:13 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2021

Rank Time Pts

1. Belarus BLR 4:07.85 584 Q
50m: 30.02 30.02 150m: 1:32.92 30.43 250m: 2:38.69 31.35 350m: 3:38.74 26.88

100m: 1:02.49 32.47 200m: 2:07.34 34.42 300m: 3:11.86 33.17 400m: 4:07.85 29.11

2. Ukraine UKR 4:10.85 564 Q
50m: 30.75 30.75 150m: 1:35.04 32.62 250m: 2:41.13 28.49 350m: 3:42.15 27.89

100m: 1:02.42 31.67 200m: 2:12.64 37.60 300m: 3:14.26 33.13 400m: 4:10.85 28.70

3. Serbia SRB 4:21.21 499 Q
50m: 33.22 33.22 150m: 1:45.51 38.95 250m: 2:41.53 19.44 350m: 3:51.58 26.40

100m: 1:06.56 33.34 200m: 2:22.09 36.58 300m: 3:25.18 43.65 400m: 4:21.21 29.63

4. Slovakia SVK 4:21.90 495 Q
50m: 32.89 32.89 150m: 1:41.62 33.95 250m: 2:49.81 29.28 350m: 3:52.20 27.78

100m: 1:07.67 34.78 200m: 2:20.53 38.91 300m: 3:24.42 34.61 400m: 4:21.90 29.70

5. United Arab Emirates UAE 4:24.46 481 Q
50m: 31.83 31.83 150m: 1:42.03 35.83 250m: 2:53.28 30.09 350m: 3:54.06 27.41

100m: 1:06.20 34.37 200m: 2:23.19 41.16 300m: 3:26.65 33.37 400m: 4:24.46 30.40

6. India IND 4:27.38 465 Q
50m: 33.16 33.16 150m: 1:37.70 30.75 250m: 2:52.63 31.51 350m: 3:57.49 27.07

100m: 1:06.95 33.79 200m: 2:21.12 43.42 300m: 3:30.42 37.79 400m: 4:27.38 29.89

7. Estonia EST 4:28.61 459 Q
50m: 32.88 32.88 150m: 1:41.69 33.89 250m: 2:51.55 30.00 350m: 3:55.28 29.70

100m: 1:07.80 34.92 200m: 2:21.55 39.86 300m: 3:25.58 34.03 400m: 4:28.61 33.33

8. USA USA 4:40.67 402 Q
50m: 34.95 34.95 150m: 1:48.95 35.99 250m: 3:01.51 30.00 350m: 4:07.43 28.37

100m: 1:12.96 38.01 200m: 2:31.51 42.56 300m: 3:39.06 37.55 400m: 4:40.67 33.24

9. Nepal NEP 4:57.77 337 R
50m: 33.07 33.07 150m: 1:49.91 41.12 250m: 3:09.22 31.26 350m: 4:21.28 32.31

100m: 1:08.79 35.72 200m: 2:37.96 48.05 300m: 3:48.97 39.75 400m: 4:57.77 36.49

Event 24 Women, 4 x 100m Medley Open
14.9.2021 - 11:23 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2021

Rank Time Pts
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ISF U15 World School sports games
Belgrade, 13. - 16.9.2021

Event 24, Women, 4 x 100m Medley, Prelim

1. Ukraine UKR 4:27.64 637 Q
50m: 33.65 33.65 150m: 1:44.21 34.51 250m: 2:53.58 29.97 350m: 3:56.88 24.42

100m: 1:09.70 36.05 200m: 2:23.61 39.40 300m: 3:32.46 38.88 400m: 4:27.64 30.76

2. Slovakia SVK 4:34.53 591 Q
50m: 32.32 32.32 150m: 1:44.21 37.77 250m: 2:57.50 32.00 350m: 4:01.68 29.34

100m: 1:06.44 34.12 200m: 2:25.50 41.29 300m: 3:32.34 34.84 400m: 4:34.53 32.85

3. Belarus BLR 4:36.18 580 Q
50m: 34.23 34.23 150m: 1:46.86 36.24 250m: 2:59.80 32.34 350m: 4:03.81 29.64

100m: 1:10.62 36.39 200m: 2:27.46 40.60 300m: 3:34.17 34.37 400m: 4:36.18 32.37

4. Serbia SRB 4:40.32 555 Q
50m: 34.03 34.03 150m: 1:45.03 34.49 250m: 2:56.34 33.77 350m: 4:07.75 29.47

100m: 1:10.54 36.51 200m: 2:22.57 37.54 300m: 3:38.28 41.94 400m: 4:40.32 32.57

5. Estonia EST 4:42.88 540 Q
50m: 34.94 34.94 150m: 1:46.45 35.58 250m: 2:59.61 31.03 350m: 4:08.81 31.00

100m: 1:10.87 35.93 200m: 2:28.58 42.13 300m: 3:37.81 38.20 400m: 4:42.88 34.07

6. United Arab Emirates UAE 5:09.16 413 Q
50m: 37.81 37.81 150m: 1:55.55 38.83 250m: 3:02.83 21.72 350m: 4:31.76 33.98

100m: 1:16.72 38.91 200m: 2:41.11 45.56 300m: 3:57.78 54.95 400m: 5:09.16 37.40

7. USA USA 5:21.32 368 Q
50m: 39.67 39.67 150m: 2:06.40 44.25 250m: 3:32.82 36.62 350m: 4:45.93 30.19

100m: 1:22.15 42.48 200m: 2:56.20 49.80 300m: 4:15.74 42.92 400m: 5:21.32 35.39

8. Mexico MEX 5:35.28 324 Q
50m: 41.07 41.07 150m: 2:12.29 47.99 250m: 3:40.07 36.11 350m: 4:57.42 34.36

100m: 1:24.30 43.23 200m: 3:03.96 51.67 300m: 4:23.06 42.99 400m: 5:35.28 37.86

9. Nepal NEP 6:19.68 223 R
DSQ India IND 5:00.29

50m: 34.00 34.00 150m: 1:51.07 39.95 250m: 3:14.50 31.55 350m: 4:26.00 29.75
100m: 1:11.12 37.12 200m: 2:42.95 51.88 300m: 3:56.25 41.75 400m: 5:00.29 34.29
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Event 13 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
14.9.2021 - 17:00 Results Final
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts

1. POPOVIC, Petar 06 SRB 24.31 636
2. MIKHAILAU, Raman 06 BLR 24.75 603
3. HONCHARENKO, Oleksandr 06 UKR 25.20 571
4. BYCHKOU, Ilya 06 BLR 25.54 548
5. PUCEK, Richard 06 SVK 25.93 524
6. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 SRB 26.28 503
7. CARSKY, Hugo 07 SVK 26.62 484
8. SURESH BABU, Vishwathan 06 IND 26.96 466

Event 14 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
14.9.2021 - 17:01 Results Final
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts

1. HRNCAROVA, Alexandra 06 SVK 27.05 670
2. YERMISHYNA, Anastasiia 06 UKR 27.26 654
3. MANIKO, Nikol 06 UKR 27.29 652
4. VASILEVICH, Maryna 06 BLR 27.38 646
5. ZAMOSTSIK, Viktoryia 06 BLR 27.64 628
6. SZASZOVA, Miriama 07 SVK 27.84 614

DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona 06 SRB 27.84 614
8. LAZORISAK, Abigail 07 USA 28.40 578

Event 15 Men, 100m Backstroke Open
14.9.2021 - 17:03 Results Final
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

1. SHARMA PARAMESWAR, Vissesh06 UAE 59.39 665 28.55 30.84
2. NECHYDYUK, Maksym 06 UKR 1:00.05 643 29.15 30.90
3. NIASIUK, Andrei 06 BLR 1:00.60 626 29.23 31.37
4. TOMING, Jakob 07 EST 1:01.62 595 29.66 31.96
5. VAN WYK, Daniel 06 SVK 1:03.85 535 30.91 32.94
6. PUTNIK, Lav 06 SRB 1:04.32 523 31.69 32.63
7. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 SRB 1:04.77 513 31.98 32.79
8. MANI, Akash 06 IND 1:06.68 470 32.06 34.62

Event 16 Women, 100m Backstroke Open
14.9.2021 - 17:05 Results Final
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
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Event 16, Women, 100m Backstroke, Final

1. MISUTHOVA, Daniela 06 SVK 1:05.69 673 32.16 33.53
2. VEERENDRA KUMAR, Ridhima07 IND 1:06.87 638 32.64 34.23
3. KARANIKOLOVA, Kateryna 06 UKR 1:07.04 633 32.51 34.53
4. ZAHOROVSKA, Anna 07 UKR 1:08.04 605 33.17 34.87
5. BAYESHKA, Darya 07 BLR 1:09.98 556 33.87 36.11
6. ASHUTOSH JOSHI, Palak 06 IND 1:10.03 555 34.02 36.01
7. MALVA, Marii 07 EST 1:10.50 544 34.18 36.32
8. MERIMAA, Mirtel 08 EST 1:10.56 543 34.23 36.33

Event 17 Men, 50m Breaststroke Open
14.9.2021 - 17:16 Results Final
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts

1. NAUMCHYK, Yauheni 06 BLR 30.06 643
2. SUROVIKIN, Tymofii 06 UKR 30.59 610
3. ALTEBERG, Artjom 06 EST 32.31 518
4. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 SRB 32.40 513
5. PRAKASH ARYA, Indra 06 IND 33.09 482
6. SOOSAAR, Andreas 06 EST 33.84 450
7. LEDBETTER, Jordan 06 USA 34.29 433
8. RAGHAVAN, Karan 06 UAE 35.98 375

Event 18 Women, 50m Breaststroke Open
14.9.2021 - 17:17 Results Final
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts

1. SALU, Egle 07 EST 33.13 698
2. SULEIMANOVA, Roksolana 07 UKR 33.35 685
3. BUKVIC, Martina 06 SRB 33.46 678
4. SHVED, Karyna 06 BLR 34.03 644
5. GRUCHALAKOVA, Laura 06 SVK 36.30 531
6. ANTONY, Vanessa 07 UAE 38.11 459
7. MATHUR, Stuti 06 UAE 38.77 436

DSQ HRNCAROVA, Alexandra 06 SVK 34.99
SW 7.5

Event 19 Men, 200m Butterfly Open
14.9.2021 - 17:19 Results Final
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

1. KOTENKO, Mykola 07 UKR 2:08.93 633 28.19 32.11 33.96 34.67
2. PUCEK, Richard 06 SVK 2:18.04 516 30.29 36.23 37.59 33.93
3. VENKATESH, Anand Amogh06 UAE 2:18.97 505 31.81 35.17 35.56 36.43
4. KESKUELA, Siim 07 EST 2:30.40 399 31.90 37.69 39.74 41.07
5. JAYAKRISHNAN, Sidharth06 UAE 2:31.68 389 32.46 36.98 41.35 40.89
6. OTT, Karl-Eric 08 EST 2:44.51 304 33.10 40.67 42.09 48.65
7. GOGOI, Khyatimonta 07 IND 2:50.00 276 32.43 40.60 47.16 49.81
8. REDDY, Daksh Cheemalapati06 IND 3:09.19 200 37.46 49.00 52.41 50.32



https://live.swimrankings.net/30725/
Splash Meet Manager, 11.70511 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 14.9.2021 22:09 - Page 10

ISF U15 World School sports games
Belgrade, 13. - 16.9.2021

Event 20 Women, 200m Butterfly Open
14.9.2021 - 17:23 Results Final
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

1. AFANASIEVA, Tetiana 08 UKR 2:24.83 594 32.48 37.15 37.93 37.27
2. CHROMIAKOVA, Lea 06 SVK 2:27.47 563 32.58 37.37 38.08 39.44
3. BANGERA, Kiara 06 IND 2:28.93 547 33.09 37.12 39.08 39.64
4. RITHIKA, Bangalore Mahesh07 IND 2:33.32 501 33.62 37.65 41.21 40.84
5. MALARVIZHI BHARANIDHARAN, H.07 UAE 2:41.95 425 33.79 40.42 43.84 43.90
6. HALJASTE, Heleriin 07 EST 2:45.30 400 35.90 41.72 43.87 43.81
7. PALAFOX CHUMACERO, B.08 MEX 3:01.67 301 37.53 45.32 50.42 48.40

Event 21 Men, 400m Freestyle Open
14.9.2021 - 17:35 Results Final
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts

1. RUBLOV, Yan 07 UKR 4:12.68 660
50m: 29.59 29.59 150m: 1:32.97 31.88 250m: 2:37.87 32.26 350m: 3:42.72 32.21

100m: 1:01.09 31.50 200m: 2:05.61 32.64 300m: 3:10.51 32.64 400m: 4:12.68 29.96

2. MIKHAILAU, Raman 06 BLR 4:19.18 612
50m: 28.49 28.49 150m: 1:31.34 32.03 250m: 2:38.23 33.79 350m: 3:47.02 34.52

100m: 59.31 30.82 200m: 2:04.44 33.10 300m: 3:12.50 34.27 400m: 4:19.18 32.16

3. VENKATESH, Anand Amogh 06 UAE 4:19.60 609
50m: 30.51 30.51 150m: 1:36.08 33.09 250m: 2:42.19 33.05 350m: 3:48.30 32.88

100m: 1:02.99 32.48 200m: 2:09.14 33.06 300m: 3:15.42 33.23 400m: 4:19.60 31.30

4. DHANANJAYA, Pavan 07 IND 4:23.09 585
50m: 30.28 30.28 150m: 1:35.97 33.05 250m: 2:43.21 33.26 350m: 3:51.13 33.82

100m: 1:02.92 32.64 200m: 2:09.95 33.98 300m: 3:17.31 34.10 400m: 4:23.09 31.96

5. VAN WYK, Daniel 06 SVK 4:28.70 549
50m: 29.65 29.65 150m: 1:36.79 34.45 250m: 2:45.59 34.55 350m: 3:54.54 34.48

100m: 1:02.34 32.69 200m: 2:11.04 34.25 300m: 3:20.06 34.47 400m: 4:28.70 34.16

6. SCRIPCARIU, Nicholas 06 USA 4:32.10 529
50m: 29.26 29.26 150m: 1:38.32 35.73 250m: 2:45.87 33.72 350m: 3:59.09 35.58

100m: 1:02.59 33.33 200m: 2:12.15 33.83 300m: 3:23.51 37.64 400m: 4:32.10 33.01

7. RANNIK, Kristo 06 EST 4:32.53 526
50m: 29.63 29.63 150m: 1:37.62 34.45 250m: 2:47.98 35.25 350m: 3:58.27 34.81

100m: 1:03.17 33.54 200m: 2:12.73 35.11 300m: 3:23.46 35.48 400m: 4:32.53 34.26

8. MANJUNATH HIREMAGALUR, Prashans06 IND 4:37.73 497
50m: 30.79 30.79 150m: 1:39.85 34.75 250m: 2:50.78 35.67 350m: 4:02.86 36.03

100m: 1:05.10 34.31 200m: 2:15.11 35.26 300m: 3:26.83 36.05 400m: 4:37.73 34.87

Event 22 Women, 400m Freestyle Open
14.9.2021 - 17:41 Results Final
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts
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Event 22, Women, 400m Freestyle, Final

1. ZEVINA, Oleksandra 06 UKR 4:34.21 641
50m: 31.95 31.95 150m: 1:41.86 34.95 250m: 2:51.77 34.69 350m: 4:01.64 34.61

100m: 1:06.91 34.96 200m: 2:17.08 35.22 300m: 3:27.03 35.26 400m: 4:34.21 32.57

2. BANGERA, Kiara 06 IND 4:37.67 617
50m: 32.34 32.34 150m: 1:43.25 35.94 250m: 2:54.29 35.32 350m: 4:04.48 34.94

100m: 1:07.31 34.97 200m: 2:18.97 35.72 300m: 3:29.54 35.25 400m: 4:37.67 33.19

3. BUKVIC, Martina 06 SRB 4:37.77 616
50m: 31.20 31.20 150m: 1:41.13 35.52 250m: 2:51.90 34.91 350m: 4:03.27 35.73

100m: 1:05.61 34.41 200m: 2:16.99 35.86 300m: 3:27.54 35.64 400m: 4:37.77 34.50

4. CHERNYSHCHUK, Valeriia 08 UKR 4:44.95 571
50m: 32.18 32.18 150m: 1:42.94 35.61 250m: 2:56.60 37.21 350m: 4:10.91 37.31

100m: 1:07.33 35.15 200m: 2:19.39 36.45 300m: 3:33.60 37.00 400m: 4:44.95 34.04

5. GROZAJOVA, Lea 07 SVK 4:47.38 557
50m: 31.63 31.63 150m: 1:42.27 36.07 250m: 2:56.08 37.10 350m: 4:10.97 37.34

100m: 1:06.20 34.57 200m: 2:18.98 36.71 300m: 3:33.63 37.55 400m: 4:47.38 36.41

6. CHAVIS, Paulina 06 USA 4:48.89 548
50m: 32.33 32.33 150m: 1:44.56 36.59 250m: 2:58.79 37.15 350m: 4:13.35 37.51

100m: 1:07.97 35.64 200m: 2:21.64 37.08 300m: 3:35.84 37.05 400m: 4:48.89 35.54

7. TSAERO, Grete 06 EST 4:53.69 521
50m: 32.90 32.90 150m: 1:46.83 37.45 250m: 3:01.90 37.50 350m: 4:17.49 37.67

100m: 1:09.38 36.48 200m: 2:24.40 37.57 300m: 3:39.82 37.92 400m: 4:53.69 36.20

8. LAZORISAK, Abigail 07 USA 5:00.93 485
50m: 33.15 33.15 150m: 1:48.91 38.55 250m: 3:06.70 38.77 350m: 4:23.89 38.27

100m: 1:10.36 37.21 200m: 2:27.93 39.02 300m: 3:45.62 38.92 400m: 5:00.93 37.04

Event 23 Men, 4 x 100m Medley Open
14.9.2021 - 17:48 Results Final
Points: FINA 2021

Rank Time Pts

1. Belarus BLR 4:01.25 634
50m: 29.36 29.36 150m: 1:31.47 30.09 250m: 2:34.21 28.46 350m: 3:33.81 25.96

100m: 1:01.38 32.02 200m: 2:05.75 34.28 300m: 3:07.85 33.64 400m: 4:01.25 27.44

2. Ukraine UKR 4:01.93 628
50m: 29.37 29.37 150m: 1:31.46 31.36 250m: 2:35.57 32.50 350m: 3:32.53 24.25

100m: 1:00.10 30.73 200m: 2:03.07 31.61 300m: 3:08.28 32.71 400m: 4:01.93 29.40

3. Serbia SRB 4:12.30 554
50m: 31.50 31.50 150m: 1:39.44 33.81 250m: 2:45.83 28.63 350m: 3:44.13 24.97

100m: 1:05.63 34.13 200m: 2:17.20 37.76 300m: 3:19.16 33.33 400m: 4:12.30 28.17

4. Estonia EST 4:13.26 548
50m: 30.46 30.46 150m: 1:36.35 33.64 250m: 2:43.30 29.95 350m: 3:43.33 26.93

100m: 1:02.71 32.25 200m: 2:13.35 37.00 300m: 3:16.40 33.10 400m: 4:13.26 29.93

5. Slovakia SVK 4:17.59 521
50m: 31.18 31.18 150m: 1:39.32 33.53 250m: 2:46.51 28.77 350m: 3:48.03 27.47

100m: 1:05.79 34.61 200m: 2:17.74 38.42 300m: 3:20.56 34.05 400m: 4:17.59 29.56

6. United Arab Emirates UAE 4:20.52 503
50m: 29.69 29.69 150m: 1:38.19 35.86 250m: 2:49.64 30.51 350m: 3:50.03 26.64

100m: 1:02.33 32.64 200m: 2:19.13 40.94 300m: 3:23.39 33.75 400m: 4:20.52 30.49

7. India IND 4:28.93 457
50m: 32.96 32.96 150m: 1:40.45 34.03 250m: 2:51.69 31.39 350m: 3:57.79 28.01

100m: 1:06.42 33.46 200m: 2:20.30 39.85 300m: 3:29.78 38.09 400m: 4:28.93 31.14

8. USA USA 4:37.95 414
50m: 32.69 32.69 150m: 1:46.24 37.06 250m: 3:00.76 32.24 350m: 4:05.69 24.81

100m: 1:09.18 36.49 200m: 2:28.52 42.28 300m: 3:40.88 40.12 400m: 4:37.95 32.26



https://live.swimrankings.net/30725/
Splash Meet Manager, 11.70511 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 14.9.2021 22:09 - Page 12

ISF U15 World School sports games
Belgrade, 13. - 16.9.2021

Event 24 Women, 4 x 100m Medley Open
14.9.2021 - 17:53 Results Final
Points: FINA 2021

Rank Time Pts

1. Ukraine UKR 4:22.90 673
50m: 32.59 32.59 200m: 2:21.00 38.36 300m: 3:25.20 33.70 400m: 4:22.90 30.48

150m: 1:42.64 1:10.05 250m: 2:51.50 30.50 350m: 3:52.42 27.22

2. Slovakia SVK 4:30.02 621
50m: 31.86 31.86 150m: 1:42.79 37.08 250m: 2:54.95 31.14 350m: 3:58.46 28.28

100m: 1:05.71 33.85 200m: 2:23.81 41.02 300m: 3:30.18 35.23 400m: 4:30.02 31.56

3. Belarus BLR 4:32.01 607
50m: 33.54 33.54 150m: 1:44.89 35.23 250m: 2:56.41 27.17 350m: 3:59.81 28.80

100m: 1:09.66 36.12 200m: 2:29.24 44.35 300m: 3:31.01 34.60 400m: 4:32.01 32.20

4. Serbia SRB 4:34.51 591
50m: 33.50 33.50 150m: 1:43.62 34.50 250m: 2:53.91 31.87 350m: 4:00.83 30.94

100m: 1:09.12 35.62 200m: 2:22.04 38.42 300m: 3:29.89 35.98 400m: 4:34.51 33.68

5. Estonia EST 4:39.95 557
50m: 34.96 34.96 150m: 1:47.57 35.27 300m: 3:36.49 1:10.27 400m: 4:39.95 32.82

100m: 1:12.30 37.34 200m: 2:26.22 38.65 350m: 4:07.13 30.64

6. USA USA 5:13.27 397
50m: 38.03 38.03 200m: 2:49.57 1:28.47 300m: 4:07.73 41.55

100m: 1:21.10 43.07 250m: 3:26.18 36.61 400m: 5:13.27 1:05.54

7. Mexico MEX 5:30.49 338
50m: 40.46 40.46 150m: 2:08.40 44.89 250m: 3:35.95 35.23 350m: 4:53.47 34.99

100m: 1:23.51 43.05 200m: 3:00.72 52.32 300m: 4:18.48 42.53 400m: 5:30.49 37.02

DSQ United Arab Emirates UAE 5:10.60
SW 4.4

50m: 37.04 37.04 150m: 1:54.26 38.77 250m: 3:18.35 37.97 350m: 4:33.36 32.76
100m: 1:15.49 38.45 200m: 2:40.38 46.12 300m: 4:00.60 42.25 400m: 5:10.60 37.24
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Medalists by event 12 of 36 Events

13. Men, 50m Freestyle Open 14. Women, 50m Freestyle Open
1. POPOVIC, Petar 06 SRB 24.31 1. HRNCAROVA, Alexandra 06 SVK 27.05
2. MIKHAILAU, Raman 06 BLR 24.75 2. YERMISHYNA, Anastasiia 06 UKR 27.26
3. HONCHARENKO, Oleksandr06 UKR 25.20 3. MANIKO, Nikol 06 UKR 27.29

15. Men, 100m Backstroke Open 16. Women, 100m Backstroke Open
1. SHARMA PARAMESWAR, V.06 UAE 59.39 1. MISUTHOVA, Daniela 06 SVK 1:05.69
2. NECHYDYUK, Maksym 06 UKR 1:00.05 2. VEERENDRA KUMAR, Ridhima07 IND 1:06.87
3. NIASIUK, Andrei 06 BLR 1:00.60 3. KARANIKOLOVA, Kateryna 06 UKR 1:07.04

17. Men, 50m Breaststroke Open 18. Women, 50m Breaststroke Open
1. NAUMCHYK, Yauheni 06 BLR 30.06 1. SALU, Egle 07 EST 33.13
2. SUROVIKIN, Tymofii 06 UKR 30.59 2. SULEIMANOVA, Roksolana07 UKR 33.35
3. ALTEBERG, Artjom 06 EST 32.31 3. BUKVIC, Martina 06 SRB 33.46

19. Men, 200m Butterfly Open 20. Women, 200m Butterfly Open
1. KOTENKO, Mykola 07 UKR 2:08.93 1. AFANASIEVA, Tetiana 08 UKR 2:24.83
2. PUCEK, Richard 06 SVK 2:18.04 2. CHROMIAKOVA, Lea 06 SVK 2:27.47
3. VENKATESH, Anand Amogh06 UAE 2:18.97 3. BANGERA, Kiara 06 IND 2:28.93

21. Men, 400m Freestyle Open 22. Women, 400m Freestyle Open
1. RUBLOV, Yan 07 UKR 4:12.68 1. ZEVINA, Oleksandra 06 UKR 4:34.21
2. MIKHAILAU, Raman 06 BLR 4:19.18 2. BANGERA, Kiara 06 IND 4:37.67
3. VENKATESH, Anand Amogh06 UAE 4:19.60 3. BUKVIC, Martina 06 SRB 4:37.77

23. Men, 4 x 100m Medley Open 24. Women, 4 x 100m Medley Open
1. Belarus BLR 4:01.25 1. Ukraine UKR 4:22.90
2. Ukraine UKR 4:01.93 2. Slovakia SVK 4:30.02
3. Serbia SRB 4:12.30 3. Belarus BLR 4:32.01
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